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Event Name Participant Status
Gym closed-Hold Active
Tue  07/01/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Gym
Gym closed-Hold Active
Wed  07/02/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Gym
Gym closed-Hold Active
Thu  07/03/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Gym
Gym closed-Hold Active
Fri  07/04/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Gym
Gym closed-Hold Active
Sat  07/05/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Gym
Gym closed-Hold Active
Sun  07/06/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Gym
Gym closed-Hold Active
Mon  07/07/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Gym
Gym closed-Hold Active
Tue  07/08/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Gym
Gym closed-Hold Active
Wed  07/09/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Gym
Pacific Fire ALARM testing Active
Thu  07/10/2025  (All Day)
EWHS Building
Gym closed-Hold Active
Thu  07/10/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Gym
Pacific Fire ALARM testing Active
Fri  07/11/2025  (All Day)
EWHS Building
Gym closed-Hold Active
Fri  07/11/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
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Location
EW Gym
Gym closed-Hold Active
Sat  07/12/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Gym
Gym closed-Hold Active
Sun  07/13/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Gym
I.S.S. ISS Active
Sun  07/13/2025  8:00 am - 7:00 pm
EW Parking lot - SE
Gym closed-Hold Active
Mon  07/14/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Gym
Gym closed-Hold Active
Tue  07/15/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Gym
Gym closed-Hold Active
Wed  07/16/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Gym
Gym closed-Hold Active
Thu  07/17/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Gym
Gym closed-Hold Active
Fri  07/18/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Gym
Gym closed-Hold Active
Sat  07/19/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Gym
Gym closed-Hold Active
Sun  07/20/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Gym
Gym closed-Hold Active
Mon  07/21/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Gym
Gym closed-Hold Active
Tue  07/22/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Gym
Gym closed-Hold Active 
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Date Equipment
Wed  07/23/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Gym
EW Jr. Football EWJF Cancelled
Wed  07/23/2025  6:00 pm - 8:00 pm
EW Great Hall
Gym closed-Hold Active
Thu  07/24/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Gym
Gym closed-Hold Active
Fri  07/25/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Gym
Gym closed-Hold Active
Sat  07/26/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Gym
Gym closed-Hold Active
Sun  07/27/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Gym
I.S.S. ISS Active
Sun  07/27/2025  8:00 am - 7:00 pm
EW Parking lot - SE
Gym closed-Hold Active
Mon  07/28/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Gym
Gym closed-Hold Active
Tue  07/29/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Gym
Gym closed-Hold Active
Wed  07/30/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Gym
Gym closed-Hold Active
Thu  07/31/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Gym
I.S.S. ISS Active
Sun  08/10/2025  8:00 am - 7:00 pm
EW Parking lot - SE
Athletic coaches meeting Active
Tue  08/19/2025  6:00 pm - 8:00 pm
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Location
EW E 104
EW E 103
EW E 102
EW Great Hall
Transportation training Active
Wed  08/20/2025  6:00 am - 5:00 pm
EW Great Hall
EW Theater
Transportation training Active
Thu  08/21/2025  6:00 am - 5:00 pm
EW Theater
EW Great Hall
Transportation training Active
Fri  08/22/2025  6:00 am - 5:00 pm
EW Theater
EW Great Hall
I.S.S. ISS Active
Sun  08/24/2025  8:00 am - 7:00 pm
EW Parking lot - SE
EW Freshmen Orientation Active
Tue  08/26/2025  (11:00 am) 12:00 pm - 3:00 pm (3:30 pm)
EW Gym
EEA meeting Active
Tue  08/26/2025  2:00 pm - 7:00 pm
EW Great Hall
Sub Training Active
Fri  08/29/2025  8:00 am - 12:00 pm
EW Library
EW Great Hall


